
Barrier Island Ecology 3 $1,287 $8.76 $500 $60 --- $1,855.76

Cetacean Behavior 3 $1,287 $8.76 $500 --- --- $1,795.76

Elasmobranch Biology 6 $2,574 $17.52 $500 $60 --- $3,151.52

Marine Science I: Oceanography 5 $2,145 $14.60 $500 $60 --- $2,719.60

Marine Invertebrate Zoology 6 $2,574 $17.52 $500 $60 --- $3,151.52

Marine Mammals (online) 5 $2,145 $14.60 --- --- $150 $2,309.60

Research Study Program 1-6 $429/hour $2.92/hour --- --- --- varies

The Culture of The Coast 3 $1,287 $8.76 $500 --- --- $1,795.76

Marine Conservation 5 $2,145 $14.60 $500 $60 --- $2,719.60

Marine Ichthyology 6 $2,574 $17.52 $800 $60 --- $3,451.52

Marine Science II: Marine Biology 5 $2,145 $14.60 $500 $60 $2,719.60

Marine Toxicology (online) 5 $2,145 $14.60 --- --- $150 $2,309.60

Research Study Program 1-6 $429/hour $2.92/hour --- --- --- varies

Elasmobranch Biology 6 $3,432 $23.34 $500 $60 --- $4,015.34

Marine Invertebrate Zoology 6 $3,432 $23.34 $500 $60 --- $4,015.34

Marine Mammals (online) 5 $2,860 $19.45 --- --- $150 $3,029.45

Research Study Program 1-6 $572/hour $3.89/hour --- --- --- varies

Marine Conservation 5 $2,860 $19.45 $500 $60 --- $3,439.45

Marine Ichthyology 6 $3,432 $23.34 $800 $60 --- $4,315.34

Marine Toxicology (online) 5 $2,860 $19.45 --- --- $150 $3,029.45

Research Study Program 1-6 $572/hour $3.89/hour --- --- --- varies

Students may enroll in a maximum of 6 credit hours of in-person coursework per term OR 10 credit hours of online coursework. If taking multiple courses, add the total 

cost for EACH course. All fees are subject to change without notice. Fees do not include books or supplies. 

Field Fee Lab Fee Online Fee
Total Cost 

per Course

June Term

July Term

June Term

 July Term

GRADUATE Course Fees

Course
Credit 

Hours
Tuition 

($572/hour)

Capital 

Improvement  
($3.89/hour)

Note:  A non-refundable application processing fee of $60 is required to process application materials. 

UNDERGRADUATE Course Fees

Course
Credit 

Hours
Tuition 

($429/hour)

Capital 

Improvement  
($2.92/hour)

Field Fee Lab Fee Online Fee
Total Cost 

per Course

Note:  A non-refundable application processing fee of $45 is required to process application materials. 


